
No. Project Contact Email

1 3900 Wisconsin Avenue-Fannie Mae Tom Radford tom.radford@whiting-turner.com

2 GWU -- Old Main Renovation Eric Fiening eric.fiening@whiting-turner.com

3 Ashby Ponds - ILB 3.2 Todd Hetzer Todd.hetzer@whiting-turner.com

4 Ashby Ponds - Community Building 3 Alexis Authur alexis.authur@whiting-turner.com

5 KP South No. Virginia Hub Pete Kelsey Peter.Kelsey@Whiting-Turner.com

6 NIH Building 10 - E-Wing Renovation Stacy Percoski Stacy.Percoski@whiting-turner.com

7 P707 - Embassy Security Group BEQ John Caine John.caine@whiting-turner.com

8 CUA -- Field Project Brian Zirkel brian.zirkel@whiting-turner.com

9 The Gateway- R1: Market Rate Residential Lexie Mayewski Alexa.Mayewski@whiting-turner.com

10 The Gateway- R2: Affordable Housing Tyler Collins tyler.collins@whiting-turner.com

11 AHDC - Carpenter's Shelter Brian Zirkel brian.zirkel@whiting-turner.com

12 West Rosslyn Brandon Loiacono brandon.loiacono@whiting-turner.com

13 Fisher House II Apartments Renovation David J Carrero David.Carrero@whiting-turner.com

14 Elizabeth House Eric Fiening eric.fiening@whiting-turner.com

15 Planet Word Evan Prucha evan.prucha@whiting-turner.com

16 NSA Bethesda -- WRMMC -- P-114 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@whiting-turner.com

17 AU -- Hall of Science Gary Murphy Gary.murphy@whiting-turner.com

18 Children's National -- PG Co. Regional Outpatient Jesse Hersh jesse.hersh@whiting-turner.com

19 KP-MOB & Renovation Generic Annie Farbman annie.farbman@whiting-turner.com

20 Merriweather Crescent -- A1 Office Building Richard Buehler richard.buehler@whiting-turner.com

21 Southern Maryland Higher Education Center Gary Murphy Gary.murphy@whiting-turner.com

22 Aviation Projects Jack Gaiennie Jack.gaiennie@whiting-turner.com 

23 9800 Medical Center Drive - Parking Garage Caroline Cappo caroline.cappo@whiting-turner.com

24 Leidos -- Building 539 Phase 1 Upgrades Will Ludgate will.ludgate@whiting-turner.com

25 JBG CRL -- 9615 Medical Center Drive Will Rego will.rego@whiting-turner.com
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